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Navigating Medicare

303-441-1546
MedicareCounseling@bouldercounty.gov

Boco.org/Medicare
Boulder County wants to ensure that everyone has equal access to our programs, activities, and services. To request an 

Americans with Disability Act (ADA) accommodation, please email ADA@bouldercounty.gov, or call 303-441-1386. Submit your 
request as early as possible, and no later than two business days before the event.

Our Medicare class provides an educational overview of the Medicare basics. Learn more 
about Original Medicare, Medicare Advantage, Medicare Supplement (Medigap) plans, 

prescription drug coverage, and available resources in Boulder County. This is a good first 
step before you start to compare plans and choose one that's right for you. It's good to 

prepare before you turn 65! No cost, but donations are appreciated!

Medicare Basics Classes

 Wednesday, July 9, 6-7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, July 17, 10-11:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, Aug. 13, 6-7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, Aug. 21, 1:30-3 p.m. 

Wednesday, Sept. 10, 6-7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, Sept. 18, 10-11:30 a.m.

This project is supported, in part by grant number 90SAPG0060, from the U.S. Administration for Community Living, 
Department of Health and Human Services, Washington, D.C. 20201. Grantees undertaking projects with government 

sponsorship are encouraged to express freely their findings and conclusions. Points of view or opinions do not, 
therefore, necessarily represent official ACL policy.

Register for Medicare Basics Classes at boco.org/Medicare.

Wednesday, Oct. 8, 6-7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, Oct. 16, 1:30-3 p.m. 

Wednesday, Nov. 12, 6-7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, Nov. 20, 10-11:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, Dec. 10, 6-7:30 p.m. 




